
 

Chief Advisers 2020-21 

Chief Advisers (14)  

College of Arts   

MA (all UG programmes 
offered by the College of 
Arts) 

Dr Stephen Marritt Stephen.Marritt@glasgow.ac.uk 

College of Science & Engineering  

All Science degrees Dr Peter Sneddon Peter.Sneddon@glasgow.ac.uk 

All Engineering degrees Dr Douglas Thomson Douglas.Thomson@glasgow.ac.uk 

College of Social Sciences  

MA Social Sciences Dr Zsuza Varga Zsuzsanna.Varga@glasgow.ac.uk 

LLB Ms Joanne Ramsey Joanne.Ramsey@glasgow.ac.uk 

BAcc Mrs Suzanne McCallum Suzanne.McCallum@glasgow.ac.uk  

School of 
Interdisciplinary 
Studies programmes 

Dr Bethan Wood Bethan.Wood@glasgow.ac.uk 

School of 
Education 
programmes 

Dr Fiona Patrick Fiona.Patrick@glasgow.ac.uk 

College of MVLS  

BVMS Dr Philippa Yam Philippa.Yam@glasgow.ac.uk 

BSc (Veterinary Biosciences) Dr Jean Rodgers Jean.Rodgers@glasgow.ac.uk 

BN Dr Doreen Molloy Doreen.Molloy@glasgow.ac.uk 

MBChB Dr Angela Cogan Angela.Cogan@glasgow.ac.uk 

BDS Mr Neil Nairn Νeil.Nairn@glasgow.ac.uk 

BSc (School of Life 
Sciences, MVLS) 

Professor Chris Finlay Chris.Finlay@glasgow.ac.uk  
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